XIX. Orszagos Rovidpalyas Bajnoksag

Debreceni Sportuszoda

ZOVETSE o 2023. 11. 03., 9:00:00 (S5)
y74 z .
ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY .,
. feln6tt 03:57.27 CSEH Laszlo Istambul (TUR) 2009. dec. 11.
V& L] 18 04:03.16 KOS Hubert Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07
400 m ferfl Vegyes 17 04:10.28 VERRASZTO David Triest 2005. dec. 09.
, 16 04:13.20 KOS Hubert Kaposvar 2019. dec. 13
29. versenyszam 15 04:16.59 KOS Hubert Szazhalombatta  2018. nov. 09.
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/5 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Kébanya Sport Club 04:12.99 799
Edz6: Kébanya SC Edzdi Kollektiva
R.Id6 00.68 50m 26.60 100m 57.66 150m 01:30.13 200m 02:01.93 250m 02:38.23 300m 03:14.11 350m 03:43.80
31.06 32.47 31.80 36.30 35.88 29.69
400m 04:12.99
29.19
2. 2/4 HOLLO Balazs 1999 BVSC-Zuglé 04:16.69 +03.70 765
R.Id6 00.64 50m 26.27 100m 56.63 150m 01:29.48 200m 02:02.09 250m 02:38.49 300m 03:15.18 350m 03:46.00
30.36 32.85 32.61 36.40 36.69 30.82
400m 04:16.69
30.69
3. 2/7 SELMECI Levente 2000 Szhalombattai VUK SE 04:20.72 +07.73 730
R.Id6 00.62 50m 27.19 100m 59.25 150m 01:32.94 200m 02:05.57 250m 02:42.06 300m 03:18.84 350m 03:49.81
32.06 33.69 32.63 36.49 36.78 30.97
400m 04:20.72
30.91
4. 2/2 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglo 04:22.07 +09.08 719
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.81 100m 59.54 150m 01:31.85 200m 02:03.86 250m 02:42.35 300m 03:20.93 350m 03:52.67
31.73 32.31 32.01 38.49 38.58 31.74
400m 04:22.07
29.40
5. 3/4 ZOMBORI Gabor 2002 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:22.12 +09.13 718
R.Id6 00.69 50m 27.33 100m 01:00.01 150m 01:33.42 200m 02:06.14 250m 02:43.67 300m 03:21.56 350m 03:53.48
32.68 33.41 32.72 37.53 37.89 31.92
400m 04:22.12
28.64
6. 3/3 VERSITZ Akos 2004 Ferencvéarosi Toma Club 04:22.76 +09.77 713
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.38 100m 01:00.53 150m 01:33.90 200m 02:07.02 250m 02:45.16 300m 03:23.13 350m 03:53.69
32.15 33.37 33.12 38.14 37.97 30.56
400m 04:22.76
29.07
7. 2/6 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Usz6 Kiub 04:22.96 +09.97 712
R.Id6 00.77 50m 28.14 100m 59.89 150m 01:34.36 200m 02:07.95 250m 02:45.31 300m 03:22.90 350m 03:54.31
31.75 34.47 33.59 37.36 37.59 31.41
400m 04:22.96
28.65
8. 2/3 KOS Olivér 2005 BVSC-Zuglo 04:23.09 +10.10 710
R.Id6 00.65 50m 26.77 100m 58.24 150m 01:31.48 200m 02:04.30 250m 02:44.12 300m 03:23.92 350m 03:54.28
31.47 33.24 32.82 39.82 39.80 30.36
400m 04:23.09
28.81
9. 3/6 KALMAR Akos 2000 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:23.46 +10.47 707
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.58 100m 59.24 150m 01:34.29 200m 02:07.54 250m 02:45.00 300m 03:22.88 350m 03:53.88
31.66 35.05 33.25 37.46 37.88 31.00
400m 04:23.46
29.58
10. 3/7 JUHASZ-DORA Richard 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:23.74 +10.75 705
R.Id6 00.65 50m 26.57 100m 57.47 150m 01:31.29 200m 02:04.24 250m 02:43.78 300m 03:23.66 350m 03:54.49
30.90 33.82 32.95 39.54 39.88 30.83
400m 04:23.74
29.25
11. 2/0 MISZLAI Maté 2004 K@banya Sport Club 04:25.86 +12.87 688
R.Id6 00.63 50m 27.54 100m 59.60 150m 01:32.99 200m 02:06.27 250m 02:45.33 300m 03:25.43 350m 03:56.27
32.06 33.39 33.28 39.06 40.10 30.84
400m 04:25.86
29.59
12. 3/0 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:30.42 +17.43 654
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.17 100m 01:00.69 150m 01:36.70 200m 02:11.29 250m 02:51.76 300m 03:31.79 350m 04:02.36
32.52 36.01 34.59 40.47 40.03 30.57
400m 04:30.42
28.06
13. 3/2 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:30.65 +17.66 653
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.33 100m 01:01.70 150m 01:36.51 200m 02:11.23 250m 02:51.08 300m 03:30.65 350m 04:01.63
33.37 34.81 34.72 39.85 39.57 30.98
400m 04:30.65
29.02
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14. 2/9 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:33.32 +20.33 634
R.Id6 00.72 50m 29.40 100m 01:02.57 150m 01:37.51 200m 02:11.35 250m 02:50.97 300m 03:31.23 350m 04:03.47
33.17 34.94 33.84 39.62 40.26 32.24
400m 04:33.32
29.85
15. 3/1 BESENYI Istvan 2004 NOR Nannestad IL 04:33.36 +20.37 633
R.l1d6 00.70 50m 29.14 100m 01:02.34 150m 01:37.44 200m 02:12.07 250m 02:50.78 300m 03:30.15 350m 04:02.18
33.20 35.10 34.63 38.71 39.37 32.03
400m 04:33.36
31.18
16. 1/3 KONCZ Marton 2008 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:37.60 +24.61 605
R.l1d6 00.69 50m 29.73 100m 01:04.50 150m 01:38.12 200m 02:12.02 250m 02:52.80 300m 03:32.99 350m 04:06.16
34.77 33.62 33.90 40.78 40.19 33.17
400m 04:37.60
31.44
17. 3/9 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:38.69 +25.70 598
R.Id6 00.67 50m 30.48 100m 01:05.06 150m 01:42.55 200m 02:19.08 250m 02:57.29 300m 03:36.51 350m 04:08.64
34.58 37.49 36.53 38.21 39.22 32.13
400m 04:38.69
30.05
18. 3/8 BUDA Levente 2008 Gyori Uszo Sportegy. 04:39.19 +26.20 594
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.28 100m 01:03.62 150m 01:39.63 200m 02:14.73 250m 02:55.55 300m 03:36.51 350m 04:08.95
34.34 36.01 35.10 40.82 40.96 32.44
400m 04:39.19
30.24
19. 2/8 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Damyi Tamés SC 04:39.38 +26.39 593
R.Id6 00.75 50m 29.92 100m 01:04.25 150m 01:40.12 200m 02:15.44 250m 02:55.39 300m 03:35.50 350m 04:08.07
34.33 35.87 35.32 39.95 40.11 32.57
400m 04:39.38
31.31
20. 1/4 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:40.02 +27.03 589
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.48 100m 01:04.03 150m 01:38.64 200m 02:12.68 250m 02:55.91 300m 03:39.62 350m 04:10.73
34.55 34.61 34.04 43.23 43.71 31.11
400m 04:40.02
29.29
21. 1/5 PAVA Olivér 2008 A JBv3 SC 04:40.87 +27.88 584
R.Id6 00.63 50m 29.26 100m 01:02.70 150m 01:41.77 200m 02:18.78 250m 02:58.34 300m 03:37.58 350m 04:10.08
33.44 39.07 37.01 39.56 39.24 32.50
400m 04:40.87
30.79
22. 2/1 JAFARI Ali 2004 IRl MUSZ 04:43.49 +30.50 568
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 28.42 100m 01:01.50 150m 01:38.82 200m 02:15.94 250m 02:57.97 300m 03:40.49 350m 04:12.19
33.08 37.32 37.12 42.03 42.52 31.70
400m 04:43.49
31.30
23. 1/6 PAVA Szabolcs 2006 A Jové SC 04:47.89 +34.90 542
R.Id6 00.63 50m 28.39 100m 01:02.07 150m 01:37.35 200m 02:12.71 250m 02:55.21 300m 03:38.83 350m 04:13.77
33.68 35.28 35.36 42.50 43.62 34.94
400m 04:47.89
34.12
DNS 3/5 VERRASZTO David 1988 Ferencvarosi Toma Club
DNS 1/2 SARKOZI Szabolcs 2007 Kaposvari SI
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